APPLICAZIONI AUTO

AUDI

AUDI A8 (4E2, 4E8)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

A8 (4E2, 4EB)

2003-05-01
- 2005-07-
01

3936 ccm

202 KW

275 CV

8 Cilindri

Diesel

ASE

A8 (4E2, 4EB)

2003-08-01
- 2010-07-
01

2967 ccm

171 KW

233 CV

6 Cilindri

Diesel

ASB

A8 (4E2, 4EB)

2003-11-01
- 2010-07-
01

2967 ccm

155 KW

211 ¢CvV

6 Cilindri

Diesel

BNG

A8 (4E2, 4EB)

2005-01-01
- 2005-06-
01

4134 ccm

235 KW

320 CV

8 Cilindri

Diesel

BMC

A8 (4E2, 4EB)

2005-07-01
- 2010-07-
01

4134 ccm

240 KW

326 CV

8 Cilindri

Diesel

BVN
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